RRlo}]

dszianmsdonu
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AIUATIA

FaULAIHIeY
Aavlfiicfonu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiidou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfidou
Aavlfiicfonu
Suaanislfidou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Auaanislficou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiicou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu
AdvlFiidou
Auganslficeu
AdvlFiidou
Aavlfiicfonu
Suaanislfidou
Auganslfideu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslfideu

FudAdoau
01/03/2568
01/03/2568
01/03/2568
02/03/2568
02/03/2568
02/03/2568
03/03/2568
03/03/2568
03/03/2568
04/03/2568
05/03/2568
05/03/2568
06/03/2568
06/03/2568
07/03/2568
07/03/2568
07/03/2568
08/03/2568
08/03/2568
08/03/2568
09/03/2568
09/03/2568
10/03/2568
10/03/2568
10/03/2568
11/03/2568
11/03/2568
11/03/2568
13/03/2568
15/03/2568
15/03/2568
15/03/2568
16/03/2568
16/03/2568
16/03/2568
17/03/2568
17/03/2568
18/03/2568
18/03/2568
18/03/2568
19/03/2568
19/03/2568
19/03/2568
20/03/2568
20/03/2568
21/03/2568
21/03/2568
22/03/2568
22/03/2568
23/03/2568
23/03/2568
23/03/2568
24/03/2568
24/03/2568
25/03/2568
25/03/2568
26/03/2568
26/03/2568
27/03/2568
27/03/2568
27/03/2568
28/03/2568
28/03/2568

nasy

00:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
00:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:02:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
02:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
10:01:00
18:01:00
00:01:00
16:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00
02:01:00
10:01:00

naduan

03:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
03:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
05:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
13:00:00
21:00:00
03:00:00
19:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00
05:00:00
13:00:00

damauit
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
vinfa
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
ifa
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria

NP WNRPNRPNRPNRPWNRNRPNRPNRLRWONRPRWNRNRLRWONRPRWNRRPWONRWONRPNRPWNRWONRPNRPNRREWONRL WNR®N P

iag

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uFTIY a.uNdTIE AT

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE A dnne

A.uFTIE a.uNdTIE ALdeee

Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uNFTIY a.uNaTIE AT

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE Adnne

A.uFTIY a.uNdTIE AL deee

Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE .18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
A.uFTIE a.uNdTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE A dnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uFTIY a.uNdTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uiETIE A dnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . duse
f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE .1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinAa a.widsIe . dusa
f.uNETIL a.uETIE A dnne

A.uNFTIY a.uNdTIE ALdeee

f.uNETIH 2.uiETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

A.uFTIY a.uNasIE ALdeee

Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . du9sa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . duse
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
A.uNFTIY a.uNdsIE ALdeee

f.uNETIY a.uETIE Adnne

Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIE . du9sa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE .1Tese
A.uNFTIY a.uNaTIE AT

f.uNETIL a.uETIE A dnne

A.uNFTIY a.uwNasIE ALdeee

Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.18ese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wisIe . dusa
Wi 14 auu 118 @.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Tese
Wy 14 auy 118 a.vinfAa a.wiasIe . duse

siuvintaya
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E denod
5.0.0.158nE denod
5.0.0.U558nE denod
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA UAIUT
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2.A03%0] NANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.0.0.FULA WAIUN
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANES
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
7.0.2.A032%8] DUANSES
5.0.0.1058nE denod
5.0.0.U558nE denod
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
7.0.2.A03%0] NANREE
72.0.2.A03%8] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
5.0.0.1058nE denod
5.0.0.U558nE denod
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA UAIUT
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
7.0.0. ULA WAIN
7.0.2.A03%0] NANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E denod
5.0.0.158nE denod
7.0.0. ULA WAV
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
7.0.0.JULA UAIN
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANBS
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
5.0.0.158nE denod
7.0.0.JULA WAIUT
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
7.0.2.A03%8] DUANHS
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A03%8] DUANSES
5.0.0.1l58nE dened
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
9.60.6.JNEA UAYUN
7.0.0. ULA WAIN
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A03%] DUANSES
7.0.2./A03%0] DANREE
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod
9.60.6.JNEA WAV
T.0.0.JULA UAIUN
9.60.6.JUEA WAV
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
5.0.0.1058nE denod

aLhian

19.4648990000
19.4649399000
19.4649266000
19.4649447000
19.4649796000
19.4646124000
19.4649918000
19.4648848000
19.4648943000
19.4650390000
19.4648953000
19.4649408000
19.4649791000
19.4649073000
19.4649284000
19.4650103000
19.4648760000
19.4649162000
19.4649392000
19.4648526000
19.4648989000
19.4650394000
19.4649450000
19.4649048000
19.4650182000
19.4649650000
19.4650605000
19.4648955000
19.4649214000
19.4649475000
19.4649567000
19.4649208000
19.4649159000
19.4650427000
19.4649400000
19.6542386000
19.4648895000
19.4647486000
19.4649337000
19.4649150000
19.4649164000
19.4649248000
19.4648010000
19.4649134000
19.4648981000
19.4648810000
19.4649053000
19.4649067000
19.4649737000
19.4649190000
19.4648973000
19.4648472000
19.4647865000
19.4647642000
19.4649149000
19.4649567000
19.4650183000
19.4647469000
19.4649311000
19.4648592000
19.4649170000
19.4649178000
19.4649031000

BEREET)

99.4892705000
99.4893232000
99.4892632000
99.4892684000
99.4892619000
99.4888165000
99.4893052000
99.4892542000
99.4892476000
99.4893212000
99.4892514000
99.4892433000
99.4893106000
99.4892778000
99.4893293000
99.4892570000
99.4891395000
99.4892785000
99.4891057000
99.4893054000
99.4892711000
99.4893703000
99.4892857000
99.4892478000
99.4890434000
99.4891850000
99.4892998000
99.4892774000
99.4892700000
99.4892899000
99.4892853000
99.4892710000
99.4892772000
99.4893496000
99.4893283000
99.5426832000
99.4892227000
99.4893224000
99.4892978000
99.4892871000
99.4892859000
99.4893669000
99.4890895000
99.4892630000
99.4890825000
99.4892173000
99.4892675000
99.4892569000
99.4893286000
99.4892868000
99.4892497000
99.4891732000
99.4891245000
99.4891413000
99.4892834000
99.4892883000
99.4892051000
99.4890727000
99.4892392000
99.4893084000
99.4892687000
99.4892840000
99.4892414000



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA
AUATIA

Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislficou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou
Auganslficeu
Suaanislfiaou

28/03/2568
29/03/2568
29/03/2568
30/03/2568
30/03/2568
30/03/2568
31/03/2568
31/03/2568
31/03/2568

18:01:00
08:01:00
16:01:00
06:01:00
14:01:00
22:01:00
04:01:00
12:01:00
20:01:00

21:00:00
11:00:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
01:00:00
07:00:00
15:00:00
23:00:00

v
viria
v
viria
vifia
viria
v
viria
vinfa

3 Wy 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
1 a.usEsHIH a.uwNasIE ALdees
2 a.uNasn 2w Ldnene
1 a.ussHIH a.uwNasIE ALdees
2 Wi 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.widsIE 3.1Fese
3 Wy 14 auu 118 a.vifAa a.wiasIe . dusn
1 Wy 14 auu 118 a.vifia a.wiasny a.1fuese
2 Wy 14 auu 118 a.vinfAa a.widsIe . du9sn
3 Wy 14 auu 118 a.viNAa a.uidIE 3.1Fese

5.0.0.U5580E denod
9.6.0.JULA LAY
5.0.0.FULA WAV
9.60.60.JULA LAYUN
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
7.0.2.A03%0] DANREE
72.0.2.A032%8] DUANHS
5.0.0.1058nE denod
5.0.0.U5580E Fenod

19.4648884000
19.4649441000
19.4649990000
19.4648754000
19.4648022000
19.4649212000
19.4649179000
19.4649165000
19.4649717000

99.4893215000
99.4891890000
99.4892659000
99.4892694000
99.4894787000
99.4892879000
99.4892742000
99.4892848000
99.4891473000



